LT3519
1
3519f
 TYPICAL APPLICATION
 FEATURES
 APPLICATIONS
 DESCRIPTION
LED Driver with Integrated

Switch Current Limit l 750 980 1150 mA
Switch VCESAT ISW = 500mA 300 mV
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3519EMS#PBF LT3519EMS#TRPBF 3519 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3519IMS#PBF LT3519IMS#TRPBF 3519 16-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
Consult LTC Marketing for parts specifi ed with wider operating temperature ranges.  *The temperature grade is identifi ed by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on non-standard lead based fi nish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel specifi cations, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS The l denotes the specifi cations which apply over the full
operating temperature range, otherwise specifi cations are at TA = 25°C. VIN = 12V, SHDN/UVLO = 12V, CTRL = 2V, PWM = 5V,
unless otherwise noted.
LT3519
3
3519f
 ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Note 1: Stresses beyond those listed under Absolute Maximum Ratings
may cause permanent damage to the device. Exposure to any Absolute
Maximum Rating condition for extended periods may affect device
reliability and lifetime.
Note 2. The LT3519E is guaranteed to meet specifi ed performance
from 0°C to 125°C. Specifi cations over the –40°C to 125°C operating
temperature range are assured by design, characterization and
correlation with statistical process controls. The LT3519I is guaranteed
 The l denotes the specifi cations which apply over the full
operating temperature range, otherwise specifi cations are at TA = 25°C. VIN = 12V, SHDN/UVLO = 12V, CTRL = 2V, PWM = 5V,
unless otherwise noted.
to meet performance specifi cations over the –40°C to 125°C operating